
1.6 - Overall

Place Bib Name Team name Distance Category Time

1 14 Hazel Duker Fmoa 1.6 G8 8:45

2 4 Lewis Ives Fmoa 1.6 B8 8:55

3 11 Aiden Billing Wanganui HC 1.6 B8 8:59

4 400 Greer Robinson Strider 1.6 G8 9:27

5 19 Maggie Thompson Fmoa 1.6 G8 10:01

6 9 Duncan McIntyre Fmoa 1.6 B8 10:09

7 16 Molly Nicholson Fmoa 1.6 G8 10:28

8 8 Colin McIntyre Fmoa 1.6 B8 11:08

9 10 Dylan Reed Fmoa 1.6 B8 11:18

10 17 Hazel Pearson Fmoa 1.6 G8 19:02

3.25 - Overall

Place Bib Name Team name Distance Category Time

1 42 Reuben Duker Fmoa 3.25 BU14 13:58

2 410 Charlie Hook PNAHC 3.25 BU12 14:40

3 79 Hayley Cornwall Fmoa 3.25 GU12 14:51

4 85 Lucy McLean Fmoa 3.25 GU14 14:57

5 48 Cameron Walker Fmoa 3.25 BU14 15:22

6 62 Tayla Cornwall Fmoa 3.25 GU12 15:29

7 47 Lucas Reed Fmoa 3.25 BU14 15:31

8 31 Will Sablerolle-Stone Fmoa 3.25 BU12 15:40

9 82 Lucy Evans Fmoa 3.25 GU14 15:57

10 44 Angus Paterson Fmoa 3.25 BU14 15:58

11 78 Skye Burema Fmoa 3.25 GU14 16:18

12 34 Lucas Taylor Fmoa 3.25 BU12 16:21

13 65 Millie Evans Fmoa 3.25 GU12 16:39

14 39 Awatea Burton Fmoa 3.25 BU14 16:59

15 63 Eden Duker Fmoa 3.25 GU12 17:00

16 80 Jessie Coxon Fmoa 3.25 GU14 17:33

17 61 Arnya Burema Fmoa 3.25 GU12 17:39

18 68 Ruby Thompson Fmoa 3.25 GU12 17:52

19 35 Cooper Robinson Manawatu Striders 3.25 BU12 18:05

20 431 Dylan Taylor PNAHC 3.25 BU12 18:27

21 88 Sophie Petch Fmoa 3.25 GU14 18:29

22 92 Sarah Wasley Fmoa 3.25 GU14 18:33

23 86 Jorja Nicholson Fmoa 3.25 GU14 18:35

24 64 Layla Duker Fmoa 3.25 GU12 18:39

25 91 Holly Thompson Fmoa 3.25 GU14 18:52

26 421 Abbie Petterson Moa 3.25 GU12 19:06

27 77 Josie Baynes Fmoa 3.25 GU14 19:16

28 67 Eden Paterson Fmoa 3.25 GU12 21:03

28 29 Kaden Reynolds Fmoa 3.25 BU12 21:06

30 90 Ashley Reynolds Fmoa 3.25 GU14 21:16

31 40 Jaycob Carr Fmoa 3.25 BU14 21:41

31 83 Abby Ives Fmoa 3.25 GU14 21:41

33 99 Zara Jackson Wanganui HC 3.25 GU14 21:45

4.4 - Overall

Place Bib Name Team name Distance Category Time

1 122 Sarah Lambert Wanganui HC 4.4 G14-17 18:31

2 108 Stephanie Walker Fmoa 4.4 G14-17 19:43

3 104 Bella Ives Fmoa 4.4 G14-17 20:56

4 101 Lacey Dommett Fmoa 4.4 G14-17 21:10

5 120 Sarah Matthews Wanganui HC 4.4 G14-17 23:44



6 95 Angela Jukes PNAHC 4.4 G14-17 24:41

7 112 Alia Robinson Manawatu Striders 4.4 G14-17 30:07

8 100 Abbie Bognuda Fmoa 4.4 G14-17 31:40

9 123 Rhiannon Bognuda Fmoa 4.4 WU20 32:07

6 - Overall

Place Bib Name Team name Distance Category Time

1 129 Andre Le Pine-Day Fmoa 6 M14-17 22:46

2 138 Liam Wall Fmoa 6 M14-17 23:14

3 132 Samuel Phillips Fmoa 6 M14-17 24:51

4 145 Ben Conder Wanganui HC 6 M14-17 26:28

5 458 Aden Porritt PNAHC 6 M14-17 27:33

6 146 Caleb Jackson Wanganui HC 6 M14-17 28:55

7 467 Tammy Reed Fmoa 6 W35 29:09

8 466 Leanne Porritt PNAHC 6 W35 29:50

9 160 Juanita Paterson Fmoa 6 W40 30:06

10 158 Rosie McIntyre Fmoa 6 W40 32:15

11 465 Dale McMillan PNAHC 6 W50 34:25

12 163 Paula Conder Wanganui HC 6 W40 34:27

13 178 Di Matthews Wanganui HC 6 W50 35:46

14 184 Jo Speary Fmoa 6 W60 36:17

15 182 Shirley Fotheringham Fmoa 6 W55 38:17

16 179 Debra Arnold Fmoa 6 W55 40:11

17 181 Lorraine Edgar Fmoa 6 W55 40:37

18 161 Jane Petch Fmoa 6 W40 41:13

19 155 Kelda Robinson Manawatu Striders 6 W35 41:21

20 183 Raewyne Hyde Fmoa 6 W55 48:46

21 157 Katrina Ives Fmoa 6 W40 51:05

9.75 - Overall

Place Bib Name Team name Distance Category Time

1 269 Christian Conder Wanganui HC 9.75 SM 37:06

2 253 Nick Johnston Fmoa 9.75 SM 37:43

3 268 Liam Woolford PNAHC 9.75 SM 38:52

4 143 Theo Purdy PNAHC 9.75 MU20 39:29

5 267 David Lovelock PNAHC 9.75 SM 40:12

6 213 Shane Reed Fmoa 9.75 M45 40:24

7 477 Daniel Palfreyman Manawatu Striders 9.75 SM 40:37

8 249 Brendon Corner Fmoa 9.75 SM 40:52

9 192 AJ Cornwall Fmoa 9.75 M40 42:31

10 231 Andrew Davenport PNAHC 9.75 M50 43:40

11 218 Scott Whitley Fmoa 9.75 M45 44:46

12 216 Paul Wasley Fmoa 9.75 M45 46:26

13 227 Darren Parlato Fmoa 9.75 M50 47:21

14 203 Craig Jackson Wanganui HC 9.75 M40 47:24

15 277 Tammy Reed Fmoa 9.75 SW 48:11

16 278 Monica Burnard PNAHC 9.75 SW 48:36

17 476 John Thomson unreg 9.75 M60 48:52

18 193 Mark Evans Fmoa 9.75 M40 49:22

19 219 Rob Conder Wanganui HC 9.75 M45 49:30

20 243 Kevin Rolls Fmoa 9.75 M65 51:49

21 236 Neil Mayo Wanganui HC 9.75 M55 51:55

22 200 Brent Thompson Fmoa 9.75 M40 52:24

23 196 Michael Ives Fmoa 9.75 M40 52:40

24 190 Brad Pearson Fmoa 9.75 M35 54:03

25 211 Andrew McLean Fmoa 9.75 M45 55:20



26 189 Adam Duker Fmoa 9.75 M35 56:38

27 502 Kirstie Hyde Fmoa 9.75 SW 59:18

28 235 Peter Jones Wanganui HC 9.75 M55 1:00:46

29 244 Colin Clark Fmoa 9.75 M70 1:01:15

30 201 Terry Walker Fmoa 9.75 M40 1:02:35

31 475 Toshiyuki Nakanishi Manawatu Striders 9.75 M60 1:03:14

32 240 Paul Woodfield Fmoa 9.75 M60 1:10:15

33 283 Douglas Woodfield Fmoa 9.75 M Walk 1:27:57

34 297 Mark Kennedy Wanganui HC 9.75 M Walk 1:29:00

1.6 - B8

Place Bib Name Team name Distance Category Time

1 4 Lewis Ives Fmoa 1.6 B8 8:55

2 11 Aiden Billing Wanganui HC 1.6 B8 8:59

3 9 Duncan McIntyre Fmoa 1.6 B8 10:09

4 8 Colin McIntyre Fmoa 1.6 B8 11:08

5 10 Dylan Reed Fmoa 1.6 B8 11:18

1.6 - G8

Place Bib Name Team name Distance Category Time

1 14 Hazel Duker Fmoa 1.6 G8 8:45

2 400 Greer Robinson Strider 1.6 G8 9:27

3 19 Maggie Thompson Fmoa 1.6 G8 10:01

4 16 Molly Nicholson Fmoa 1.6 G8 10:28

5 17 Hazel Pearson Fmoa 1.6 G8 19:02

3.25 - BU12

Place Bib Name Team name Distance Category Time

1 410 Charlie Hook PNAHC 3.25 BU12 14:40

2 31 Will Sablerolle-Stone Fmoa 3.25 BU12 15:40

3 34 Lucas Taylor Fmoa 3.25 BU12 16:21

4 35 Cooper Robinson Manawatu Striders 3.25 BU12 18:05

5 431 Dylan Taylor PNAHC 3.25 BU12 18:27

6 29 Kaden Reynolds Fmoa 3.25 BU12 21:03

3.25 - BU14

Place Bib Name Team name Distance Category Time

1 42 Reuben Duker Fmoa 3.25 BU14 13:58

2 48 Cameron Walker Fmoa 3.25 BU14 15:22

3 47 Lucas Reed Fmoa 3.25 BU14 15:31

4 44 Angus Paterson Fmoa 3.25 BU14 15:58

5 39 Awatea Burton Fmoa 3.25 BU14 16:59

6 40 Jaycob Carr Fmoa 3.25 BU14 21:41

3.25 - GU12

Place Bib Name Team name Distance Category Time

1 79 Hayley Cornwall Fmoa 3.25 GU12 14:51

2 62 Tayla Cornwall Fmoa 3.25 GU12 15:29

3 65 Millie Evans Fmoa 3.25 GU12 16:39

4 63 Eden Duker Fmoa 3.25 GU12 17:00

5 61 Arnya Burema Fmoa 3.25 GU12 17:39

6 68 Ruby Thompson Fmoa 3.25 GU12 17:52

7 64 Layla Duker Fmoa 3.25 GU12 18:39

8 421 Abbie Petterson Moa 3.25 GU12 19:06

9 67 Eden Paterson Fmoa 3.25 GU12 21:03



3.25 - GU14

Place Bib Name Team name Distance Category Time

1 85 Lucy McLean Fmoa 3.25 GU14 14:57

2 82 Lucy Evans Fmoa 3.25 GU14 15:57

3 78 Skye Burema Fmoa 3.25 GU14 16:18

4 80 Jessie Coxon Fmoa 3.25 GU14 17:33

5 88 Sophie Petch Fmoa 3.25 GU14 18:29

6 92 Sarah Wasley Fmoa 3.25 GU14 18:33

7 86 Jorja Nicholson Fmoa 3.25 GU14 18:35

8 91 Holly Thompson Fmoa 3.25 GU14 18:52

9 77 Josie Baynes Fmoa 3.25 GU14 19:16

10 90 Ashley Reynolds Fmoa 3.25 GU14 21:16

11 83 Abby Ives Fmoa 3.25 GU14 21:41

12 99 Zara Jackson Wanganui HC 3.25 GU14 21:45

4.4 - G14-17

Place Bib Name Team name Distance Category Time

1 122 Sarah Lambert Wanganui HC 4.4 G14-17 18:31

2 108 Stephanie Walker Fmoa 4.4 G14-17 19:43

3 104 Bella Ives Fmoa 4.4 G14-17 20:56

4 101 Lacey Dommett Fmoa 4.4 G14-17 21:10

5 120 Sarah Matthews Wanganui HC 4.4 G14-17 23:44

6 95 Angela Jukes PNAHC 4.4 G14-17 24:41

7 112 Alia Robinson Manawatu Striders 4.4 G14-17 30:07

8 100 Abbie Bognuda Fmoa 4.4 G14-17 31:40

4.4 - WU20

Place Bib Name Team name Distance Category Time

1 123 Rhiannon Bognuda Fmoa 4.4 WU20 32:07

6 - M14-17

Place Bib Name Team name Distance Category Time

1 129 Andre Le Pine-Day Fmoa 6 M14-17 22:46

2 138 Liam Wall Fmoa 6 M14-17 23:14

3 132 Samuel Phillips Fmoa 6 M14-17 24:51

4 145 Ben Conder Wanganui HC 6 M14-17 26:28

5 458 Aden Porritt PNAHC 6 M14-17 27:33

6 146 Caleb Jackson Wanganui HC 6 M14-17 28:55

6 - W35

Place Bib Name Team name Distance Category Time

1 467 Tammy Reed Fmoa 6 W35 29:09

2 466 Leanne Porritt PNAHC 6 W35 29:50

3 155 Kelda Robinson Manawatu Striders 6 W35 41:21

6 - W40

Place Bib Name Team name Distance Category Time

1 160 Juanita Paterson Fmoa 6 W40 30:06

2 158 Rosie McIntyre Fmoa 6 W40 32:15

3 163 Paula Conder Wanganui HC 6 W40 34:27

4 161 Jane Petch Fmoa 6 W40 41:13

5 157 Katrina Ives Fmoa 6 W40 51:05



6 - W50

Place Bib Name Team name Distance Category Time

1 465 Dale McMillan PNAHC 6 W50 34:25

2 178 Di Matthews Wanganui HC 6 W50 35:46

6 - W55

Place Bib Name Team name Distance Category Time

1 182 Shirley Fotheringham Fmoa 6 W55 38:17

2 179 Debra Arnold Fmoa 6 W55 40:11

3 181 Lorraine Edgar Fmoa 6 W55 40:37

4 183 Raewyne Hyde Fmoa 6 W55 48:46

6 - W60

Place Bib Name Team name Distance Category Time

1 184 Jo Speary Fmoa 6 W60 36:17

9.75 - M Walk

Place Bib Name Team name Distance Category Time

1 283 Douglas Woodfield Fmoa 9.75 M Walk 1:27:57

2 297 Mark Kennedy Wanganui HC 9.75 M Walk 1:29:00

9.75 - M35

Place Bib Name Team name Distance Category Time

1 190 Brad Pearson Fmoa 9.75 M35 54:03

2 189 Adam Duker Fmoa 9.75 M35 56:38

9.75 - M40

Place Bib Name Team name Distance Category Time

1 192 AJ Cornwall Fmoa 9.75 M40 42:31

2 203 Craig Jackson Wanganui HC 9.75 M40 47:24

3 193 Mark Evans Fmoa 9.75 M40 49:22

4 200 Brent Thompson Fmoa 9.75 M40 52:24

5 196 Michael Ives Fmoa 9.75 M40 52:40

6 201 Terry Walker Fmoa 9.75 M40 1:02:35

9.75 - M45

Place Bib Name Team name Distance Category Time

1 213 Shane Reed Fmoa 9.75 M45 40:24

2 218 Scott Whitley Fmoa 9.75 M45 44:46

3 216 Paul Wasley Fmoa 9.75 M45 46:26

4 219 Rob Conder Wanganui HC 9.75 M45 49:30

5 211 Andrew McLean Fmoa 9.75 M45 55:20

9.75 - M50

Place Bib Name Team name Distance Category Time

1 231 Andrew Davenport PNAHC 9.75 M50 43:40

2 227 Darren Parlato Fmoa 9.75 M50 47:21

9.75 - M55

Place Bib Name Team name Distance Category Time

1 236 Neil Mayo Wanganui HC 9.75 M55 51:55

2 235 Peter Jones Wanganui HC 9.75 M55 1:00:46

9.75 - M60



Place Bib Name Team name Distance Category Time

1 476 John Thomson unreg 9.75 M60 48:52

2 475 Toshiyuki Nakanishi Manawatu Striders 9.75 M60 1:03:14

3 240 Paul Woodfield Fmoa 9.75 M60 1:10:15

9.75 - M65

Place Bib Name Team name Distance Category Time

1 243 Kevin Rolls Fmoa 9.75 M65 51:49

9.75 - M70

Place Bib Name Team name Distance Category Time

1 244 Colin Clark Fmoa 9.75 M70 1:01:15

9.75 - MU20

Place Bib Name Team name Distance Category Time

1 143 Theo Purdy PNAHC 9.75 MU20 39:29

9.75 - SM

Place Bib Name Team name Distance Category Time

1 269 Christian Conder Wanganui HC 9.75 SM 37:06

2 253 Nick Johnston Fmoa 9.75 SM 37:43

3 268 Liam Woolford PNAHC 9.75 SM 38:52

4 267 David Lovelock PNAHC 9.75 SM 40:12

5 477 Daniel Palfreyman Manawatu Striders 9.75 SM 40:37

6 249 Brendon Corner Fmoa 9.75 SM 40:52

9.75 - SW

Place Bib Name Team name Distance Category Time

1 277 Tammy Reed Fmoa 9.75 SW 48:11

2 278 Monica Burnard PNAHC 9.75 SW 48:36

3 502 Kirstie Hyde Fmoa 9.75 SW 59:18


